
Wednesday, February 9ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
$8.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: 2000 Talks,by Emily Carpenter (NZBS);_ Portraitfrom Life; Guide Rangi (NZBS)
2. Op.m, + Music for Voices
2.30 Sibelius and Hugo Wolf
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 82

Sibelius
Hugo Wolf SongsSuite: Karelia, Op. 114 Sibelius3.30 Continental Artists

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Piano Rhythm
4.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra4.45 For the Old Folks
5.15 Children’s Session: Peter Pan
(BBC)
5.45 Tenor Time
6. 0 Market Reports
Favourite Melodies
7.15 Under the N.Z. Red Ensign: JimHenderson talks about the Mosquito
that plys on the N.Z, coasts -(NZBS)
7.30 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)

(NZBS)
8.18 Music for You
(For details, see 3YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori
oe The Affairs of Harlequin0. From the Golden Age of Opera
10.30 Melody Mixture
41.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880 kAUCKLAND, m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
% 0 London Studio Concerts
The New Symphony OrchestraOverture: La Cenerentola Rossini
Ballet: The Sleeping PrincessTchaikovski
Scherzo (Midsummer Night’s Dream)Mendelssohn
Overture: Luisa Miller Verdi

(BBC)
7.30 Paul Badura-Skoda and Joerg
Demus (pianos)
Sonata in B Flat, K.358 Mozart
Fantasy in F Minor, Op. 103 SchubertSonata in D, K.381 Mozart

8.18 By Heart: A aN pa of well-known Poems (BBC
8.32 Vaughan Pes llHalle Orohestra
Overture: The Wasps
London Philharmonic Orchestra, with
Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
A Pastoral Symphony
9.16 Paolo Silveri (baritone)
Excerpts from Operas by Massenet,Bizet and Donizetti

9.31 The Vienna OctetOctet in E Flat, Op. 20 Mendelssohn10. 0 Parliamentary Portraits: Sir Wil-liam Fox, by Ruth Allen (NZBS)
10.14 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Eman-uel Bay (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in F, Op, 13 Grieg
Sonata in A, Op. 13 Faure
411.0 Close down

ND adfAUCKLAND, ..
5. Op.m. Overture: Featuring Andre Kos-telanetz
6.15 Band Wagon .
6.30 Hit Memories6. 0 Star Time: Evelyn Knight6.15 Scottish Country Dances€.30 Request Hit Parade
7. 0 Listeners’ Requests
98.30 Jazz by Request10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

TIN so HANGAR|7. Oa.m. Breakfast Sessioneo Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (RhonaCuthill)
9.30 Melody Lane10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Famous Letters
40.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10.45 Kawakawa Calling
11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Hits of Yesterday6.30 These Words Changed My Life
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7.0 #£=A Song for you

7.15 Tudor Queen
7.30 Piano Playhouse
7.45 Partners in Harmony
8. 0 Farming for Profit
8.10 Lee Lawrence and the Melachrino
Strings
8.30 The Scarlet Pimpernel
9. 4 Renata Tebaldi (soprano)
Arias by Puccini

9.15 The London Symphony Orchestra
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse-
Double Bill: The Man in the Black Cloak,
adapted by Oliver A, Gillespie from a
short story by Montague James; and
Jagger and the Magical Bat, adapted by
Laurence Kitchin from a short story by
Maurice Moisewitch (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

XH, t/AMILTON,310 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-.dock)
9.30 Stanley Black, his Piano andOrchestra45 Evelyn Knight
10. O philip Marlowe
10.15 Out of the Shadows
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly (final broadcast)10.45 Notorious
11. 0 peter Yorke’s Orchestra

|11.16 Morning Variety
11.45 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music130 Meredith Scandal
1.15 Song Album
1.30 ‘Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
1.45 Instrumental Interlude
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Dinner at Antoine’s; Film and Theatre
News
3. 0 Light Orchestras and Singers3.30 The Country Doctor
4, 0 Ballade for Piano and Orchestra,

9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA , m.
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 Edward van Beinum Conducts
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: ‘agate fromLife-Guide Rangi (NZBS ,

ge ~a Music by French meOp.m. Music While You Work
Stepmother

3.15 Classical Music
Symphony No. 9 in € (The Great)

Schubert

Op. 19 Faure
Symphonic Variations Franck

5. 0 Rod Cra
6.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. 0 Modern Mixture ~
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra |7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Johnny Raven (final broadcast)
7.45 The Golden Fool8.0 Peter and the Wolf Prokofieff
8.30 Actor’s Choice

4. 0 Ada Alsop (soprano)
4.15 Instrumental Interlude
4.30 English Variety Stars
5. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
perry), The Enchanted Trumpet; Storyfor Seniors
5.45 Australasian Brass Bands
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music by Jerome Kern
7. 0 Great Singers of Yesterday and
Today ,

7.30 The Story of Dr, Kildare
8. 0 Sportssa} ara McCarthy) ©
8.18 Ten Minutes with Liberace

|

8.28 Radio Roadhouse: Barry Linehan.
and Pat McMinn, with Mervyn Smith,
Syd Jackson and the music of Crombie|Murdoch.

Compersé
by Athol Coats |

(NZBS)
|9.15 Talk in Maori

9.30 Glenda
40. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest (Turn-
table)
10.30 Close down

i WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 tn,
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Kathleen Joyce
9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 pevotional Service
10.30 Unwilling Masquerade
41. 0 Women’s Session: Portrait fromLife-Guide Rangi (NZBS)
11.30 A Song for You
11.45 Rhythm Range
2. O p.m. Modern American Music
Symphony Noa. 1 Barber
Billy the Kid
El Salon Mexico Copland

3. 0 Always This Yesterday
3.30 Music While You Work4.5 Picture Parsee

The Kidnappers

4.35 Rhythm in the Sun5. 0 Solo Spotlight
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Ques-
tion Time
6.45 Novatime (Ted Steele)
6. 0 Voices in Harmony
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Gardening Talk (W. G. Stephen)—
7.30 Reminiscing, with Johnny Williamsand his Orchestra, featuring the songs
of John Hoskins and the piano music of
Allen Wellbrock — (Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy) |(NZBS)fs

(For details see 3YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 The Gathering of the Clans: Music
and Story for our Scotch Listeners =

10. 0 Jim Golding and his Band, playing
at the Majestic Cabaret
10.35 Benny Carter (alto saxophone)
10.45 Your Dancing Party: Guy Lom-
bardo’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

|

8.18 Music for You
|

OVC, WELLINGTON|60 ke,
56. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music

i ee Elizabethan Music
Hughes Cuenod (tenor) and Claude Jean
Chiasson (harpsichord)
Elizabethan Love Songs and Harpsi-chord Pieces
Carl Dolmetsch (recorder) and Joseph
Saxby (harpsichord)Four Traditional English Tunes
7.30 The Birth of Music, a feature about
ancient and primitive musie (Unesco)
7.43 The Zimbler Sinfonietta: Soloists:
Joseph Fuchs (violin) and Lillian Fuchs
(viola)
Symphony No. 3 in Cc Boyce
Sinfonia. Concertante in E Flat, K.364

Mozart
8.20 Talk: Little Lord Frankenstein:
Whose Head on the Coin? A. J. Danks
discusses centralisation of economic
power and its likely results (NZBS)
8.356 Joan Hammond (soprano), with the
Philharmonia. Orchestra
Excerpts from Opera
8.55 The Danish State Radio OrchestraKarelia Suite, Op. 11 Sibelius
Symphony No. 4 (The Inextineuish-
able) Nielsen

9.45 Talk: Mirror of the Age, Dance,Little Lady, by Eric Westbrook (NZBS)
10. 5 Contemporary Music
Israel Baker (violin) and Yaltah Menuhin
(piano)
Sonata Antheil
The Roger Wagner Chorale and the Con-
cert Arts Ensemble
Quartet for Flute, Harp, Celesta, Alto
Saxophone and Women ay neceslla Lobos

The Chamber Ensemble
Serenade for Oboe, Horn and String
Quartet Ratner

11. 0 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 From Screen to Radio
8. 0 Premiere
8.30 Over the Footlights
9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band
9.30 The First Men in the Moon (BBC)
9.45 Supper Dance
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE,, m.,

| 7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 The Amazing Duchess
9.45 The Caravan Returns10. O Out of the Shadows
10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 Moreton and Kaye
6.45 The Black Arrow7.0 Your Home and Mine nd

7.15 Manhunt
7.30 The Golden Fool
7.45 Family Favourites8.2 News, Views and Interviews

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to Correspondence School pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 7
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 8
9. 4am. Your Science for 1955 (Post-primary).
9.13. Costume Through the Ages (Post-primary).
9.21 Sharing Your Interests: School Clubs (Post-primary),

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 9
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants)
9.15 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.18 Some Help with Your Reading, and News of Our Class Library

Books (Std. 1).
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY i1

9. 4am. Calling Ali English Pupils.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session

vat only), 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
Correspondence Schoo! Session

.30 A Song for You (not 1YZ, 2¥Z)

.45 Rhythm Range (not 1YZ, 2Y¥Z)
0 Lunch Programme
2.33 p.m. Bowling: Results from N.Z.
Women’s Championships
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
$F National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
10.30 Swimming: Results from the N.Z,
Junior Championships
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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